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RECRUITER  TERRITORIES

North Louisiana 
Central Louisiana
Southwest Louisiana
Southeast Louisian
Out-of-State 
La. Scholars’ College 
Transfer & New Graduate Students 

St. Helena

Payton Romero
NORTH LOUISIANA
romerop@nsula.edu
318-357-4617

Alyssa Austin
CENTRAL LOUISIANA
austina@nsula.edu
318-357-4614
 
Tre’ Jackson
SOUTHWEST LOUISIANA
jacksonq@nsula.edu
318-357-4619
 
Maddy Hensley
SOUTHEAST LOUISIANA
hensleym@nsula.edu
318-357-4612

Abigail Ramos
OUT-OF-STATE
rammosa@nsula.edu
318-357-4622

Emma Cockrum
LOUISIANA SCHOLARS’ COLLEGE
cockrume@nsula.edu
318-357-4578

Emily Miller
TRANSFER / NEW GRADUATE STUDENTS
millere@nsula.edu
318-357-4613

Contact us or visit: nsula.edu/futurestudents/
8-1-2023


